The We Like Football Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
PARDON US

Lick My Lollipop Again
Team 10

Sauna Hogs SS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
PARDON US

Team 10

Sauna Hogs SS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
BANANA BLOWERS

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
PARDON US

Sauna Hogs SS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
BANANA BLOWERS
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
PARDON US

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
BANANA BLOWERS
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
SUPPORTERS2013

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
PARDON US

BANANA BLOWERS
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
SUPPORTERS2013
GREAT UNKNOWN

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
PARDON US

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
SUPPORTERS2013
GREAT UNKNOWN
Show Me Your TD'S

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
PARDON US
SUPPORTERS2013
GREAT UNKNOWN
Show Me Your TD'S
Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
PARDON US

GREAT UNKNOWN
Show Me Your TD'S
Lick My Lollipop Again
Team 10

61
64
54
76
63

71
87
86
92
51

64
71
76
48
75

72
62
34
75
92

77
29
84
28
99

107
82
73
51
94

94
44
68
72
33

65
62
7
51
90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Show Me Your TD'S
GREAT UNKNOWN
SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
BANANA BLOWERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S
GREAT UNKNOWN
SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Team 10

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S
GREAT UNKNOWN
SUPPORTERS2013

Sauna Hogs SS
Team 10

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S
GREAT UNKNOWN

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

Team 10

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S

BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

Team 10

Lick My Lollipop Again

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

Team 10

SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

96
85
84
73
53

87
69
81
69
54

63
49
53
74
84

76
88
75
66
86

49
50
47
73
7

44
54
95
67
64

73
60
65
87
56

97
50
57
38
62

Page 1/4



The We Like Football Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:26pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
PARDON US

Show Me Your TD'S
Lick My Lollipop Again
Team 10

Sauna Hogs SS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
PARDON US

Lick My Lollipop Again
Team 10

Sauna Hogs SS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
PARDON US

Team 10

Sauna Hogs SS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
BANANA BLOWERS

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
PARDON US

Sauna Hogs SS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
BANANA BLOWERS
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
PARDON US

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
BANANA BLOWERS
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
SUPPORTERS2013
BANANA BLOWERS

Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
PARDON US

BANANA BLOWERS
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
SUPPORTERS2013
GREAT UNKNOWN
GREAT UNKNOWN
SUPPORTERS2013
PARDON US

Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
PARDON US

GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
SUPPORTERS2013
GREAT UNKNOWN
Show Me Your TD'S
BANANA BLOWERS
Show Me Your TD'S

75
52
76
56
42

38
66
49
32
100

40
68
115
52
101

35
80
32
122
64

20
31
98
89
36
98
57

21
69
97
64
62
62
64
21
64

30
46
58
34
11
68
11

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

GREAT UNKNOWN
SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

Show Me Your TD'S
GREAT UNKNOWN
SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
BANANA BLOWERS

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S
GREAT UNKNOWN
SUPPORTERS2013
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS

Team 10

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S
GREAT UNKNOWN
SUPPORTERS2013

Sauna Hogs SS

Team 10

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S
GREAT UNKNOWN
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES

FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

Team 10

Lick My Lollipop Again
Show Me Your TD'S
BANANA BLOWERS
Team 10

Show Me Your TD'S
Sauna Hogs SS

BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
Sauna Hogs SS

Team 10

Lick My Lollipop Again
Team 10

Sauna Hogs SS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/4

73
78
41
54
59

90
53
63
65
112

82
82
110
50
57

95
75
40
89
66

60
43
57
66
112
89
31

41
84
72
64
35
69
72
35
84

68
51
42
49
84
49
42



The We Like Football Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:26pm ET

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
PARDON US
SUPPORTERS2013
GREAT UNKNOWN
Show Me Your TD'S

Lick My Lollipop Again
BANANA BLOWERS

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
PARDON US

GREAT UNKNOWN
Show Me Your TD'S

Lick My Lollipop Again
Team 10

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
GREAT UNKNOWN

Lick My Lollipop Again
PARDON US

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
Team 10

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
GREAT UNKNOWN

Lick My Lollipop Again
PARDON US

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
Team 10

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
GREAT UNKNOWN

Lick My Lollipop Again
PARDON US

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
Team 10

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

30 VS GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
61 Vs BANANA BLOWERS

71 Vs FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
39 VS Sauna Hogs SS

76 VS Team 10

90 VS Sauna Hogs SS

34 VS SUPPORTERS2013

14 Vs GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
52 Vs BANANA BLOWERS

74 Vs FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
56 VS Sauna Hogs SS

No Games Scheduled
19
20
14

o OO O B

12

No Games Scheduled
6
32
29
53
40
53
10
32
2
42

No Games Scheduled
0
8

29

17

26

12

16

22

11

20

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

58
90
72
69
46
69

80
60
32
73
57

Page 3/4



- Fantasy
Spovts

The We Like Football Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:26pm ET

BANANA BLOWERS
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS
GREAT UNKNOWN

Lick My Lollipop Again
PARDON US

Sauna Hogs SS

Show Me Your TD'S
SUPPORTERS2013
Team 10

10
14

10

6 IN@)

14

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4



