Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
PARDON US	61	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	96
Lick My Lollipop Again	64	VS	GREAT UNKNOWN	85
Team 10	54	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	84
Sauna Hogs SS	76	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	73
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	63	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	53
TONE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	00	••	British Beatreme	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
PARDON US	71	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	87
Team 10	87	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	69
Sauna Hogs SS	86	VS	GREAT UNKNOWN	81
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	92	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	69
BANANA BLOWERS	51	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	54
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
PARDON US	64	VS	Team 10	63
Sauna Hogs SS	71	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	49
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	76	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	53
BANANA BLOWERS	48	VS	GREAT UNKNOWN	74
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	75	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	84
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
PARDON US	72	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	76
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	62	VS	Team 10	88
BANANA BLOWERS	34	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	75
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	75	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	66
SUPPORTERS2013	92	VS	GREAT UNKNOWN	86
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
PARDON US	77	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	49
BANANA BLOWERS	29	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	50
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	84	VS	Team 10	47
SUPPORTERS2013	28	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	73
GREAT UNKNOWN	99	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	77
CILEAT CIVILIVOVIV	33	٧٥	Show the roal 120	11
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
PARDON US	107	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	44
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	82	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	54
SUPPORTERS2013	73	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	95
GREAT UNKNOWN	51	VS	Team 10	67
Show Me Your TD'S	94	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	64
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
PARDON US	94	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	73
SUPPORTERS2013	44	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	60
GREAT UNKNOWN	68	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	65
Show Me Your TD'S	72	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	87
Lick My Lollipop Again	33	VS	Team 10	56
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
PARDON US	65	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	97
GREAT UNKNOWN	62	VS VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	50
Show Me Your TD'S	77	vs VS	BANANA BLOWERS	57
Lick My Lollipop Again	51		FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	38
Team 10	90	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	62
I Gaill IU	90	VS	Sauria i 1095 SS	62

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
PARDON US	75	VS	GREAT UNKNOWN	73
Show Me Your TD'S	52	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	78
Lick My Lollipop Again	76	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	41
Team 10	56	VS	BANANA BLOWERS	54
Sauna Hogs SS	42	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	59
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
PARDON US	38	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	90
Lick My Lollipop Again	66	vs	GREAT UNKNOWN	53
Team 10	49	vs	SUPPORTERS2013	63
Sauna Hogs SS	32	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	65
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	100	vs	BANANA BLOWERS	112
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
PARDON US	40	vs	Lick My Lollipop Again	82
Team 10	68	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	82
Sauna Hogs SS	115	VS	GREAT UNKNOWN	110
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	52	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	50
BANANA BLOWERS	101	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	57
B/W/W/C BEOWERO	101	٧٥	GIDD I GOITGGEGIREG	01
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
PARDON US	35	VS	Team 10	95
Sauna Hogs SS	80	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	75
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	32	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	40
BANANA BLOWERS	122	VS	GREAT UNKNOWN	89
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	64	VS	SUPPORTERS2013	66
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
PARDON US	20	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	60
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	31	VS	Team 10	43
BANANA BLOWERS	98	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	57
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	89	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	66
SUPPORTERS2013	36	VS	GREAT UNKNOWN	112
BANANA BLOWERS	98	VS	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	89
Lick My Lollipop Again	57	vs	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	31
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
PARDON US	21	vs	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	41
BANANA BLOWERS	69	vs	Sauna Hogs SS	84
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	97	vs	Team 10	72
SUPPORTERS2013	64	VS	Lick My Lollipop Again	64
GREAT UNKNOWN	62	vs	Show Me Your TD'S	35
GREAT UNKNOWN	62	vs	BANANA BLOWERS	69
SUPPORTERS2013	64	vs	Team 10	72
PARDON US	21	VS	Show Me Your TD'S	35
Lick My Lollipop Again	64	vs	Sauna Hogs SS	84
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
PARDON US	30	vs	BANANA BLOWERS	68
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	46	VS	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	51
SUPPORTERS2013	58	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	42
GREAT UNKNOWN	34	VS	Team 10	49
Show Me Your TD'S	11	vs	Lick My Lollipop Again	84
BANANA BLOWERS	68	VS	Team 10	49
Show Me Your TD'S	11	VS	Sauna Hogs SS	42
			-	



www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:26pm ET

				Week 16 - NFL Week 16
58	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	VS	30	PARDON US
90	BANANA BLOWERS	VS	61	SUPPORTERS2013
72	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	VS	71	GREAT UNKNOWN
69	Sauna Hogs SS	VS	39	Show Me Your TD'S
46	Team 10	VS	76	Lick My Lollipop Again
69	Sauna Hogs SS	VS	90	BANANA BLOWERS
				Week 17 - NFL Week 17
80	SUPPORTERS2013	VS	34	PARDON US
60	GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	VS	14	GREAT UNKNOWN
32	BANANA BLOWERS	VS	52	Show Me Your TD'S
73	FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	VS	74	Lick My Lollipop Again
57	Sauna Hogs SS	VS	56	Team 10
		_		

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Wildcard

•	No Games Scheduled
BANANA BLOWERS	19
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	20
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	14
GREAT UNKNOWN	1
Lick My Lollipop Again	9
PARDON US	6
Sauna Hogs SS	0
Show Me Your TD'S	4
SUPPORTERS2013	0
Team 10	12

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Divisional

No	Games Scheduled
BANANA BLOWERS 6	3
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES 32	2
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS 29)
GREAT UNKNOWN 53	3
Lick My Lollipop Again 40)
PARDON US 53	3
Sauna Hogs SS 10)
Show Me Your TD'S 32	2
SUPPORTERS2013 2) -
Team 10 42	2

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Championship

	No Games Scheduled
BANANA BLOWERS	0
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	8
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	29
GREAT UNKNOWN	17
Lick My Lollipop Again	26
PARDON US	12
Sauna Hogs SS	16
Show Me Your TD'S	22
SUPPORTERS2013	11
Team 10	20

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Superbowl

No Games Scheduled



www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:26pm ET

BANANA BLOWERS	0
FOREIGN SUBSTANCES	10
GIDDY SCHOOLGIRLS	14
GREAT UNKNOWN	0
Lick My Lollipop Again	10
PARDON US	7
Sauna Hogs SS	0
Show Me Your TD'S	5
SUPPORTERS2013	0
Team 10	14